M18000	705409
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100359824111
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	02/19/2101025014 ★★35D.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number)	
certificates of Status	
Office Use Only	
	$t = \frac{1}{N}$

ľ

I

· ·			
	COVE	CR LETTI	ER
TO: Registration			
Division of C	orporations		
AGORA	SCHENLEY LLC		
	Name of Foreign	Limited Liabil	ity Company
Dear Sir or Madam:			
The enclosed application	ntion, certificate and fee(s) and	e submitted fo	or filing.
Please return all corr	espondence concerning this	matter to the f	ollowing:
Allison Leonard			
	Name of Person		
Damian & Valori, LLP	P Culmo Trial Attorneys		
	Firm/Company	<u> </u>	
1000 Brickell Avenue,			
	Address		
Miami, FL 33166			
	City/State and Zip Code		
Aleonard@dvllp.com			
-	to be used for future annual i	eport notificat	ion)
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual i	eport notificat)
	tion concerning this matter, p	olease call: 305	371-3960
Allison Leonard		at ()
Nan	ne of Person	Area Lode	& Daytime Telephone Number
Mailing Add Registration			Street Address: Registration Section
	Corporations		Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6	-		The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee	e, FL 32314		2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 81 Tallahassee, FL 32303
Enclosed is	a check for the following a	amount:	
🖬 🕏 \$25 Filing Fee 🛛 🖾 \$30 Filing Fee & 🔤 \$55 Filir		□ \$55 Filing	
■\$25 Filmg Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified C	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

ı.

١

.

SECTION	N I (1-4 must be completed)			
 Name of limited liability Company as it appear AGORASCHENLEY LLC State:	rs on the records of the Florida Department of			
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:	355 Alhambra Circle, Suite 900			
(<u>Principal office address</u> <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS</u>)	Coral Gables, Florida 33134			
	355 Alhambra Circle, Suite 900			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (<u>Mailing address</u> <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	Coral Gables, Florida 33134			
	M18000005409			
	iability company is:			
Miami-Dade C 3. Jurisdiction of its organization:	/2018			
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida:				
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable	e changes)			
 New name of the limited liability company: (mu 	ist contain "Limited Liability Company," "[L.C.," or "LL:C!")			
(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopte copy of the written consent of the managers or m must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.I.	ed for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attachia hanaging members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name C." or "LLC.")			
registered agent and/or the new registered office	ered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new address here:			
Name of New Registered Agent: Appelrouth Consulting Corp. 355 Alhambra Circle, Suite 900 355 Alhambra Circle, Suite 900				
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida Street Address			
С	Joral Gables 33134			
-	City Zip Code			
the provisions of all statutes relative to the prop and accept the obligations of my position as reg document is being filed to merely reflect a chang liability company has been notified in writing of	gent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with er and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with istered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this ge in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited			
11	Country and Construction of the Construction o			

1

I

1

٠

Υ

8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(c), indicate that change:

Title/ Capacity	Name		pe of Action
MGR	Suzanne DeWitt	600 Brickell Avenue, Suite 2500	
		Miami, Florida 33131	■Remove
MGR Joshua Rader	355 Alhambra Circle, Suite 900	■Add	
		Coral Gables, Florida 33134	🗆 Remove
			bAda
			ERemov
,,,			DAdd
		🗆 Add	
	s a certificate, if required: no more the	on 90 days old evidencing the	
a farament	n under the law of which this entity i	lieu by the official naving custous of terms	
		or printed name of signee	1
		Filing Fee: \$25.00	